i

The HENRY
BEAUFORT School

Contract, In-catchment Bus Routes
Stage Coach HB 1 (including Micheldever Station)

Micheldever Station 07:23 Henry Beaufort School 14:50
East Stratton Baring Close 07:35 Wonston Stoke Charity 15:10
Micheldever War Memorial 07:42 Micheldever Weston Colley 15:15

Micheldever, Northbrook 07:44 Northbrook Northbrook 15:18

Northbrook Northbrook 07:45 Micheldever, Northbrook 15:20

Micheldever Weston Colley 07:47 Micheldever Playing Fields 15:22

Wonston Stoke Charity 07:52 East Stratton Baring Close 15:29

Henry Beaufort School 08:15 Micheldever Station 15:40
Pikes, (Formerly HB 2 not including Micheldever Station) *

Opposite the Coach and Horses PH 07:50 Henry Beaufort School 14:50

Worthy Down/ Coates Drive 08:00 Worthy Down Store 15:00

Worthy Down Store 08:01 Worthy Down/ Coates Drive 15:08

Henry Beaufort School 08:10 Opposite the Coach and Horses PH 15:10

* May be subject to change as routes settle

Amport and District/Assisi Coaches (formerly HB 3) *

Wonston- Downs Road 07:56 Henry Beaufort School 14:50
Wonston- Wrights Way/Burns Close 07:57 Village Hall 15:00
Waverley Drive 07:58 Primary School 15:01

Primary School 07:59 Waverley Drive 15:02

Village Hall 08:00 Wonston- Wrights Way/Burns Close 15:03

Henry Beaufort School 08:10 Wonston- Downs Road 15:05

* May be subject to change as routes settle

Springvale, Edinburgh Road 07:51 Henry Beaufort School 14:50
Springvale, Vian Place 07:53 Springvale Road, Bottom of Bedfield lane* 15:00
Springvale, Shopping Parade ** 07:55 Springvale, Nations Hill 15:02
Springvale, Forbes Road ** 07:57 Springvale, Forbes Road 15:04
Springvale, Nations Hill 08:00 Springvale, Shopping Parade 15:06
Springvale Road, Bottom of Bedfield lane* 08:01 Springvale, Vian Place 15:08
Henry Beaufort School 08:15 Springvale, Edinburgh Road 15:10

*Headbourne Worthy drops off at White Railings Bus Stop PM

** Pikes to pick up HB 6

Meadow House Farm/A33 07:41 Henry Beaufort School 14:50
Martyr Worthy Burntwood Cottages 07:45 Worthy Church 15:02
Springvale/ King Charles PH 07:53 Campion Way 15:04
Springvale/Tesco Express 07:55 Springvale/Tesco Express 15:07
Campion Way 07:57 Springvale/ King Charles PH 15:08

Worthy Church 08:00 Martyr Worthy Burntwood Cottages 15:15

Henry Beaufort School 08:15 Meadow House Farm/A33 15:21

Springvale Shopping Parade 08:00 Henry Beaufort School 14:50
Forbes Road 08:01 Forbes Road 15:00
Henry Beaufort School 08:10 Springvale Shopping Parade 15:01

Xela Bus HB 7

Easton, Long Walk/Easton Lane 07:30 Henry Beaufort School 14:50

Easton, Malthouse Close/Easton Lane 07:32 Kings Worthy, Opp Cart & Horses 15:10
Easton, Cricketers PH (previously Chapel Field Layby) 07:33 Abbotts Worthy, Park Lane 15:14
Martyr Worthy, Shepherds Field 07:37 Itchen Abbas, Old Station Road 15:19

Martyr Worthy, Couch Green Bus stop 07:38 Martyr Worthy, Couch Green Bus stop 15:20

Itchen Abbas, Old Station Road 07:40 Martyr Worthy, Shepherds Field 15:22

Abbotts Worthy, Park Lane 07:45 Easton, Cricketers PH (previously Chapel Field Layby) 15:25

Kings Worthy, Opp Cart & Horses 07:50 Easton, Malthouse Close/Easton Lane 15:27

Henry Beaufort School 08:10 Easton, Long Walk/Easton Lane 15:30




